10

10

Mikayla
Sauber

Cortney
Brodsho

Abby Brown

Emma
Tieken

Elizabeth
Kvebak

Elissa lkola

Alexis
Stearns

Elle
Cymbaluk

Elise Lakin

Tiffany
Meeks

Staples-Motl
ey
Detroit Lakes

Staples-Motl
ey

Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Wadena-Dee
r Creek
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes

Detroit Lakes

Wadena-Dee
r Creek

24:2
7.5
25:0
0.2
25:4
6.5
25:4
7.3
25:5
8.0
26:0
3.9
26:0
5.4
26:1
2.6
26:4
0.8
26:4
2.6

4:5
3/K
5:0
0/K
5:0
9/K
5:0
9/K
5:1
2/K
5:1
3/K
5:1
3/K
5:1
4/K
5:2
0/K
5:2
0/K

12

11

12

10

10

10

11



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

11

12

(>7)

(>7)

13

14

(>7)

15

16

(<5)

17

(>7)

206

143

220

121

148

148

128

148

143

139

144

112

Alyssa
Haarstick

Jorie Inme

Kaylee
McMichael

Samantha
Collins

Emma Ries

Mackenzie
Salge

Sophie
Tinjum

Gabi Ross

Madysen
Hull

Eloise
Gitchell

Julia
Trantina
Hailey
Blonigan

Detroit Lakes

Staples-Motl
ey
Detroit Lakes

Detroit Lakes

Wadena-Dee
r Creek

Wadena-Dee
r Creek

Detroit Lakes

Wadena-Dee
r Creek
Staples-Motl
ey

Pequot Lakes

Staples-Motl
ey
Detroit Lakes

26:4
7.2
26:4
9.6
26:5
1.7
27:0
6.8
27:1
6.6
27:1
7.8
27:2
8.5
27:4
9.3
28:2
4.7
28:3
2.9
28:3
6.6
28:3
9.3

5:2
1/K
5:2
2/K
5:2
2/K
5:2
5/K
5:2
7/K
5:2
7/K
5:3
0/K
5:3
4/K
5:4
1/K
5:4
2/K
5:4
3/K
5:4
4/K

10

10

10

12

10

11

11



138 Emma Pequot Lakes 28:4 5:4

23 (<5) 9 Brinkman 8.1 6/K 10
126 Detroit Lakes 29:1 5:5

24 (>7) 1 Ava Geffre 7.8 1/K 9
220 Sheyenne Detroit Lakes 30:0 6:0

25 (>7) 5 Norberg 1.5 0/K 10
213 Hadlee Detroit Lakes 30:4 6:0

26 (>7) 0O Justesen 3.7 9/K 7
128 Sydney Detroit Lakes 30:5 6:1

27 (>7) 0O Stewart 54 1/K 10
127 Detroit Lakes 30:5 6:1

28 (>7) 9 Katie Steffl 7.2 1/K 9
139 Elena Grove Pequot Lakes 30:5 6:1

29 (<5) 7 9.4 2/K 9
213 Ashley Detroit Lakes 31:0 6:1

30 (>7) 6 Kolenda 7.3 3/K 10
126 Detroit Lakes 31:1 6:1

31 (>7) 2 AbbyGray 6.0 5/K 10
128 Morgan Detroit Lakes 31:3 6:1

32 (>7) 9 Wendel 53 9/K 8

Top

Final Team Results - Girls



Girls Junior Varsity

Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): Team Score (times):

26 pHICHIERS Ave Time:25:48.7
P Bi Gra OAl Cum Tim Cum Time
0s de Place Place e i
120 Cortney 25:0 25:00.
1 8 Brodsho 11 2 2 0.2 2 0:00.0
128 Emma 25:4 50:47.
2 3 Tieken 8 4 6 7.3 5 047.1
213 Elizabeth 25:5 1:16:4
3 8 Kvebak 12 5 11 80 55 0:57.8
127 Alexis 26:0 1:42:5
4 7 Stearns 10 7 18 54 09 1:05.2
124 Elle 26:1 2:09:0
5 0 Cymbaluk 7 8 26 26 35 1:.124
215 26:4 2:35:4
6 8 Eliselakin 10 (9) (35) 0.8 4.3 1:40.6
206 Alyssa 26:4 3:02:3
7 2 Haarstick 8 (11) (46) 7.2 15 1:47.0
220 Kaylee More 26:5 3:29:2

8 3 McMichael 10 Than?7 1.7 3.2 1:51.5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Samantha
Collins

Sophie
Tinjum
Hailey
Blonigan

Ava Geffre

Sheyenne
Norberg

Hadlee
Justesen

Sydney
Stewart

Katie Steffl

Ashley
Kolenda

Abby Gray

Morgan
Wendel

11

10

10

10

10

Team - Staples-Motley

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

27:0 3:56:3
6.8 0.0
27:2 4:23:5
85 8.5
28:3 4:52:3
93 7.8
29:1 5:21:5
7.8 5.6
30:0 5:51:5
1.5 7.1
30:4 6:22:4
3.7 0.8
30:5 6:53:3
54 6.2
30:5 7:24:3
7.2 34
31:0 7:55:4
7.3 0.7
31:1 8:26:5
6.0 6.7
31:3 8:58:3
53 2.0

Finish Position - 2

2:06.6

2:28.3

3:39.1

4:17.6

5:01.3

5:43.5

5:55.2

5:57.0

6:07.1

6:15.8

6:35.1




Team Score (places):

P
0s

144 Mikayla
Sauber

Abby Brown

Jorie Ihme

143 Madysen
6 Hull

144 Julia
5 5 Trantina

Team - Wadena-Deer Creek

Team Score (places):

P
0s

147

Elissa lkola

Gra
de

Team Score (times):

2:14:04.9 Ave Time:26:48.9

Gra O'Al Cum Tim Cum Time

de Place Place e Ti
24:2 24:27.

12 1 1 7.5 5 0:00.0
25:4 50:14.

8 3 4 6.5 0 1:19.0
26:4 1:17:0

10 12 16 96 3.6 2:22.1
28:2 1:45:2

7 16 32 4.7 83 3:57.2
28:3 2:14:0

11 17 49 6.6 4.9 4:09.1

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times):

2:15:10.2 Ave Time:27:02.0

O'All
Place

Cum Time

Tim

Cum
Place e i

10 6 6



147 Tiffany 26:4 52:46.

2 9 Meeks 11 10 16 2.6 5 0:38.7
148 Emma Ries 27:1 1:20:0

3 2 7 13 29 6.6 3.1 1:12.7
148 Mackenzie 27:1 1:47:2

4 4 Salge 10 14 43 7.8 09 1:13.9
148 27:4 2:15:1

5 3 GabiRoss 12 15 58 9.3 0.2 1:454

Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

P

[0}
139 Eloise Less 28:3 28:32.

1 6 Gitchell 10 Than5 2.9 9 0:00.0
138 Emma Less 28:4 57:21.

2 9 Brinkman 10 Than5 8.1 0 0:15.2
139 Elena Grove Less 30:5 1:28:2

3 7 9 Than5 94 04 2:26.5



